Bangor High School
Abigail Bergmark
Alexis Blue

Emma Dryer-Neiman
Jenna Elkadi

Alivia Mitchell

Emme Nguyen

Ellee Robicheau
Sofie Rueter

Kaliyah Saunders
Vivian Tyndall

399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

Bonny Eagle High School

Bailey Shaw
Marina Violette

Brunswick High School

Molly Bennett
Ellie Gilman

Camden Hills
Isabella Anderson
Piper Brenton
Audrey Heyniger
Faye Hildreth
Cassie Middleton
Elena Parker
Cara Rothwell
Siena Scordino
Elise Talty

Allie VanRyn

Cheverus High School

Audrey Adams
Grace Beeler
Emily Frabotta
Anica Hickey
Annabel Kimball
Meg Kingsley
Caty McCullough
Allie Schmitt
Kimmy Stoddard
Brooke Stratos

Deering High School
Charlotte Pelletier

Falmouth High School

Keira Alcock
May Austin
Haley Barrett
Maisy Clement
Elle Foley
Parker Fox
Maeve Ginevan
Georgia Moon
Phoebe Reilly
Elise Tardiff

409
410

411
412

423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

433

434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

12
11
10
12
12
11
10
12
11
11

11
11

12
12

12

10
10
12

11
11

11
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10

10

12

12
12
10
10
12
10

12

Class A Girls

Hampden Academy
Natalia Charles
Julia Collins
Selah Cournane
Breah Curtis
Addison Elliott
Emily Kneser
Gretchen Plant
Brooke Porter
Aubrey Shaw
Anleigh Stevens

444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

Kennebunk High School

Adalyn Clark
Cenzie Cunningham
Makayla Drew
Hannah Keene
Norah McLeod

Mia Provencher
Isabel West-Lander

454
455
456
457
458
459
460

Lewiston High School

Delaney Ouellette

461

Massabesic High School

Jessica Beadnell
Anna Ciriani
Abigail Gilley
Autumn L'Heureux
Alexa Roy

Megan Roy

Olivia St. Ours
Kendall Tinelli
Miriam Vigue

Messalonskee High School

Adriana Katz

462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470

471

Mt. Ararat High School

Charlotte Crowe
Evelyn Goudreau
Jemma Holden
Lyra Legawiec
Mia Pierce

Carly Satterfield
Abigail Sullivan
Ashlyn Thibeault
Erryl Timblin
Eleanor Young

Mt. Blue High School

Elsa Feegel
Karoline Gonzales
Lily Jackson

Astrid Jones

Lucy Knowles

Nora McCourt
Juliette Poussier
Elizabeth Strickland
Brielle Tinker

472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481

482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

12
10

10
10
12
11
11
10
12

11
12
1"
12
12
10

1"

12

12

11

12
12
10
11
12

10

10
12
12
12
10
11
12

Noble High School

Cassidy O'Dee 491 12
Portland High School

Alice Anderson 492 11
Ava Chadbourne 493 12
Maia Endicott 494 12
Nell Fernald 495 10
Sylvie Holmes 496 11
Maren Krovel 497 9
Samantha Moore 498 12
Kate Morrison 499 10
Emma Price 500 10
Ella Vinkemulder 501 11

Scarborough High School

Camdyn Conant 502 11
Bella Csuka 503 12
Laurel Driscoll 504 11
Rowan Driscoll 505 12
Emma DuEst 506 10
Bridget Flannery 507 12
Grace Lavoie 508 9
Isabel LoSacco 509 10
Alexandra Noble 510 11
Lily Sither 511 9

South Portland High School

Julia Tompkins 512 11
Thornton Academy

Julia Beaudette 513 10
Grace Derosier 514 9
Alias Falardeau 515 11
Londyn Hemenway 516 9
Grace Lambert 517 12
Anna Moulton 518 11
Mackenzie Shields 519 10
Olivia Smart 520 12
Ane Solberg 521 12
Lily Whitehurst 522 9

Westbrook High School
Megan Garber 523 12

Windham High School
Sydney Broadbent 524 11

Abigail Dumont 525 12
Monica Farley 526 12
Emma Fox 527 11
Nealie Morey 528 11
Demetria Nicholas 529 11
Alexis Pelletier 530 10
Lila Stanley 531 11
Eva Vancelette 532 10



